Nov 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) Nov 26, 2016 - 2016-11-26

Match Results - Combined

Place

0 J N Lt W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Pitel, Matt
Kohn, Mike
Kawasmy, Steve
Pruehs, Jason
Biggs, Christian
Franco, Victor
Hagn, Bill
Baily, Tom
Stamps, John
Hodge, Bob
Alvaro, Dennis
Tevlin, Al
Watson, Roger
Studley, Greg
Ryan, Paul
Odonnell, Dave

Peterson, Andrew

Watson, Colton
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Category

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Junior
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Match Pts

289.9085
245.2888
2227116
221.4701
212.3162
201.8351
201.3008
197.1541
193.4142
172.1283
168.4260
160.3727
152.7332
1448611
128.8466

96.2481

95.6813

86.4126

Match %

100.0000 %
84.6090 %
76.8213 %
76.3931 %
73.2356 %
69.6203 %
69.4360 %
68.0056 %
66.7156 %
59.3733 %
58.0963 %
553184 %
52.6832 %
49.9679 %
44.4439 %
33.1995 %
33.0040 %
29.8069 %



Nov 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) Nov 26, 2016 - Stage 1 - 2016-11-26

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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O

10
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12
13
14
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Name

Pitel, Matt
Kawasmy, Steve
Pruehs, Jason
Franco, Victor
Hagn, Bill
Stamps, John
Kohn, Mike
Baily, Tom
Hodge, Bob
Studley, Greg
Biggs, Christian
Alvaro, Dennis
Watson, Roger
Tevlin, Al

Ryan, Paul
Peterson, Andrew
Odonnell, Dave
Watson, Colton
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Raw Time
33.13
48.38
45.43
48.63
52.35
55.21
43.70
59.06
50.59
61.49
53.44
68.28
69 .41
86.12
82.21
114.65
129.55
195.00

Pen
4.00
2.50
9.00
8.00
6.50
4.00
19.00
4.00
13.50
3.50
12.00
5.00
11.00
3.50
12.50
11.50
37.00
0.00

Generated by Practiscore for Android (1.3.24 samsung) at 2016-11-26 11:59 -0500

Bon
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
37.13
50.88
54.43
56.63
58.85
59.21
62.70
63.06
64.09
64.99
65.44
73.28
80.41
89.62
94.71
126.15
166.55
195.00

Stage Pts
100.0000
72.9756
68.2161
65.5660
63.0926
62.7090
59.2185
58.8804
57.9342
57.1319
56.7390
50.6687
46.1758
41.4305
39.2039
29.4332
22.2936
19.0410

Stage %
100.00 %
72.98 %
68.22 %
65.57 %
63.09 %
62.71 %
59.22 %
58.88 %
5793 %
5713 %
56.74 %
50.67 %
46.18 %
4143 %
39.20 %
2943 %
22.29 %
19.04 %



Nov 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) Nov 26, 2016 - Stage 2 - 2016-11-26

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Kohn, Mike
Pitel, Matt
Kawasmy, Steve
Biggs, Christian
Pruehs, Jason
Franco, Victor
Baily, Tom
Hagn, Bill
Stamps, John
Tevlin, Al
Alvaro, Dennis
Watson, Roger
Ryan, Paul
Hodge, Bob
Studley, Greg
Odonnell, Dave

Peterson, Andrew

Watson, Colton

No.
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Raw Time
3291
35.66
39.17
3742
44 .67
41.45
48.70
49 85
54.59
5591
60.64
62.85
60.96
4475
90.31
101.51
104 .61
120.80

Pen
0.50
1.50
0.50
5.50
1.00
4.50
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
4.50
27.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
5.00

Generated by Practiscore for Android (1.3.24 samsung) at 2016-11-26 11:59 -0500

Bon
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
3341
37.16
39.67
42.92
45.67
4595
49.70
50.85
54.59
5591
60.64
63.35
65.46
71.75
90.31
103.51
104 .61
125.80

Stage Pts
100.0000
89.9085
84.2198
77.8425
73.1552
72.7095
67.2233
65.7030
61.2017
59.7568
55.0956
52.7388
51.0388
46.5645
36.9948
32.2771
31.9377
26.5580

Stage %
100.00 %
8991 %
84.22 %
77.84 %
73.16 %
72.71 %
67.22 %
65.70 %
61.20 %
59.76 %
55.10 %
52.74 %
51.04 %
46.56 %
36.99 %
32.28 %
31.94 %
26.56 %



Nov 3-Gun Time Plus (Points) Nov 26, 2016 - Stage 3 - 2016-11-26

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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13
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Name

Pitel, Matt
Kohn, Mike
Pruehs, Jason
Biggs, Christian
Hagn, Bill
Baily, Tom
Stamps, John
Hodge, Bob
Kawasmy, Steve
Franco, Victor
Alvaro, Dennis
Tevlin, Al
Watson, Roger
Studley, Greg
Odonnell, Dave
Watson, Colton
Ryan, Paul
Peterson, Andrew

No.
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Raw Time
39.64
39.96
44 .61
44.71
50.12
5431
53.13
55.31
40.82
42.80
56.75
69.70
69.30
70.56
79.61
91.75
74.66
102.82

Pen
2.50
9.00
8.00
9.50
8.00
5.00
7.50
7.00
23.50
23.50
10.50
1.50
9.00
12.50
21.50
11.50
34.50
20.00

Generated by Practiscore for Android (1.3.24 samsung) at 2016-11-26 11:59 -0500

Bon
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
42.14
48.96
52.61
5421
58.12
59.31
60.63
62.31
64.32
66.30
67.25
71.20
78.30
83.06
101.11
103.25
109.16
122.82

Stage Pts
100.0000
86.0703
80.0988
77.7347
72.5052
71.0504
69.5035
67.6296
65.5162
63.5596
62.6617
59.1854
53.8186
50.7344
41.6774
40.8136
38.6039
34.3104

Stage %
100.00 %
86.07 %
80.10 %
77.73 %
72.51 %
71.05 %
69.50 %
67.63 %
65.52 %
63.56 %
62.66 %
59.19 %
53.82 %
50.73 %
41.68 %
40.81 %
38.60 %
3431 %



